Machine description
Ref.no. 1738

¥ Rexsvarven AB

Manufacturer: Shears Wieger Typ FSW45/30

Manufact. year: 1961

Tekniska data

Sheet thickness (mm):
Working length (mm):

Rear depth gauge (mm):
Distance between uprights
Throat (mm)f

Cutting speed (strokes/min):
Clearance (mm):

Cutting angle (°):

Accessories

4,5
3000
700
2550
240

Machine no. 0905

Motor power (kW): 5,2-9,0
Total power requirement (kW):
Machine measurement (LxWxH 3200x1500x1500
Machine weight @48} 4500kg

Transport volume/weight
(Im/kgs):

Comments

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail
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